Video | MIC Series 550 Infrared Camera
MIC Series 550 Infrared Camera
u Choice of 36x or 28x day/night cameras with 550
TVL, 12x digital zoom, and wide dynamic range
u Rated to an industry-leading IP68
u Advanced privacy masking; Image stabilization
u Various mounting options, including on-site canting

 Canted 399 x 312 x 255 mm
(15.71 x 12.3 x 10.0 in.)
Weight 7.75 kg (17.06 lbs)
Viewing Window Tempered flat glass
Construction Material Cast solid aluminum
Standard Colors Black (RAL 9005), White (RAL 9010), or
Grey (RAL 9006, available in specific re-
gions)
Standard Finish Alodine 5200 surface treatment with
powder coat paint, sand finish
Window wiper Standard, long-life silicone wiper
Canting Twist-lock canting secured by two securi-
ty screws
5 | MIC Series 550 Infrared Camera
Ordering Information
MIC-550IRB28N 28X NTSC Infrared Camera, Black
PTZ, day/night, IR, Black, 28X, NTSC
Order number MIC-550IRB28N
MIC-550IRW28N 28X NTSC Infrared Camera, White
PTZ, day/night, IR, White, 28X, NTSC
Order number MIC-550IRW28N
MIC-550IRB36N 36X NTSC Infrared Camera, Black
PTZ, day/night, IR, Black, 36X, NTSC
Order number MIC-550IRB36N
MIC-550IRW36N 36X NTSC Infrared Camera, White
PTZ, day/night, IR, White, 36X, NTSC
Order number MIC-550IRW36N
MIC-550IRB28P 28X PAL Infrared Camera, Black
PTZ, day/night, IR, Black, 28X, PAL
Order number MIC-550IRB28P
MIC-550IRG28P 28X PAL Infrared Camera, Grey
PTZ, day/night, IR, Grey, 28X, PAL
Note: Available in specific regions only.
Order number MIC-550IRG28P
MIC-550IRW28P 28X PAL Infrared Camera, White
PTZ, day/night, IR, White, 28X, PAL
Order number MIC-550IRW28P
MIC-550IRB36P 36X PAL Infrared Camera, Black
PTZ, day/night, IR, Black, 36X, PAL
Order number MIC-550IRB36P
MIC-550IRG36P 36X PAL Infrared Camera, Grey
PTZ, day/night, IR, Grey, 36X, PAL
Note: Available in specific regions only.
Order number MIC-550IRG36P
MIC-550IRW36P 36X PAL Infrared Camera, White
PTZ, day/night, IR, White, 36X, PAL
Order number MIC-550IRW36P
Accessories
MIC-IR-24PSU-UL 24 VAC Camera/IR Power Supply
24 VAC, 50/60 Hz power supply for MIC Series cam-
eras with Infrared Illuminators
Order number MIC-IR-24PSU-UL
MIC-IR-115PSU-UL 115 VAC Camera/IR Power Supply
115 VAC, 60 Hz power supply for MIC Series cameras
with Infrared Illuminators
Order number MIC-IR-115PSU-UL
MIC-IR-240PSU-UL 240 VAC Camera/IR Power Supply
240 VAC, 50 Hz power supply for MIC Series cameras
Infrared Illuminators
Order number MIC-IR-240PSU-UL
MIC-2M-S 2 m Shielded Composite Cable
Shielded Composite 2 m cable that provides power,
telemetry and video connection from a MIC Series
camera to a MIC Series power supply
Order number MIC-2M-S
MIC-10M-S 10 m Shielded Composite Cable
Shielded Composite 10 m cable that provides power,
telemetry and video connection from a MIC Series
camera to a MIC Series power supply
Order number MIC-10M-S
MIC-20M-S 20 m Shielded Composite Cable
Shielded Composite 20 m cable that provides power,
telemetry and video connection from a MIC Series
camera to a MIC Series power supply
Order number MIC-20M-S
MIC-25M-S 25 m Shielded Composite Cable
Shielded Composite 25 m cable that provides power,
telemetry and video connection from a MIC Series
camera to a MIC Series power supply
Order number MIC-25M-S